TOFORD PLASTIC
your hose & tubing specialist
◉
◎
◎
◎
◉
QUALITY MADE IN TAIWAN SINCE 1978
Table of Content
4  PART NUMBER GUIDE
7  SUPERFLEX HYBRID POLYMER HOSES
  8 SUPERFLEX AIR
  10 SUPERFLEX AIR ANTISTATIC
  10 SUPERFLEX AIR “PU”
  11 SUPERFLEX GARDEN/WATER
  11 SUPERFLEX JACK
12  FIRE HOSES
   EN694 FIRE HOSE
   FIRE EXTINGUISHER HOSE
14  WASHDOWN HOSES
15  PVC AIR & SPRAY HOSE
16  GARDEN HOSES
18  INDUSTRY HOSE & TUBING
  18 CLEAR VINYL
  20 BRAIDED VINYL
  22 FUEL HOSE
  22 POLYURETHANE MICRO FUEL LINE
  23 LAY-FLAT DISCHARGE HOSE
  23 FLEXI SUCTION HOSE
  24 SYNTHETIC LATEX HOSE
  24  LOW-DENSITY POLYETHYLENE
7X0Y018-09
11,000 square meter (118,400 square feet) facility in sunny southern Taiwan
TOFORD PLASTIC
Based in the most southern county of Taiwan, Pingtung County, Toford made its home in Donggang
township where we engineer and manufacture top quality hoses for our customers around the world since
our inception in 1978.
Our Management & People
Toford is a privately-held family company with over 40 full-time employees.  Since its beginning, Toford has
always been a great place to work, and this is reflected by our average of 15+ years of service by our
employees
Facilities
Our 1,000 square meter (118,400 square feet) space in Donggang houses our manufacturing, warehouse,
and management, and is the only facility where we manufacture our products.
Quality
Our products are constantly tested by our QA team systematically to ensure highest quality and
consistency from batch to batch.  Each production run is sampled, tested, and verified at every stage of the
production process against customers’ specifications.
On-time Delivery
As an OEM manufacturer for various international brands, we know how important it is for our clients to
keep the shelf stocked at the retail outlets and this is why we strive to deliver every order on time without
compromising quality.
Full Service
With our extensive experiences in this industry, we offer complete end-to-end service with the goal to
provide the best sourcing experience for our clients.  From product development, packaging design,
component sourcing, shipping, marketing and more, each step is to ensure our clients have the best
products possible.
Certifications
Toford is an ISO 9001 certified company since 1995 and a TÜV Rheinland certified business.
Many of our products and its production process are NSF372 certified lead-free and are FDA FCR Title 21
Compliant.  Our fire hoses are BS EN694:2014 certified.
AH014050-TS-BC-SFP
Air Hose 1/4”I.D. 50ft Length - Taco Shell Packaging - Brass Fitting - Superflex Premium
Parts with Fittings - Imperial
AH 014 050 - TS - BC - SF
A. Hose & Tubing Type B. I.D. C. Length - D. Packaging - E. Fitting - F. Feature
AH - air hose 014 = 1/4” 1' = 001 TS - taco shell BC - Brass coupler SF - Superflex
GH - garden hose 516 = 5/16” ≀ PC - pop card NP - Nickel plated P - Premium
JH - jackhammer 038 = 3/8” 500' = 500 S - spool QC - Quick coupler AS - Antistatic
012 = 1/2” BP- Bulk Packing PQ - Plastic quick LF - Leadfree
058 = 5/8” CF - Chicago fitting NSF - NSF372
034 = 3/4” FDA - FDA CFR21